
K-4 DRAFT PROVINCIAL CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT  

SPRING 2018 PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION SESSIONS - MAY 31 TO JUNE 18, 2018 

SCHEDULE (may be subject to change) 

 

DATE  TIME LOCATION 

Thursday, May 31 1:00-2:30 p.m. FULL 

3:00-4:30 p.m. NEW 

Edmonton 

Thursday, May 31 5:30-7:00 p.m. NEW 

7:30-9:00 p.m. NEW 

Edmonton 

Monday, June 4 1:00-2:30 p.m. Calgary 

Monday, June 4 6:30-8:00 p.m. Calgary 

Tuesday, June 5 1:00-2:30 p.m. Lethbridge 

Tuesday, June 5 6:30-8:00 p.m. Lethbridge 

Wednesday, June 6 1:00-2:30 p.m. Medicine Hat 

Wednesday, June 6 6:30-8:00 p.m. Medicine Hat 

Thursday, June 7 1:00-2:30 p.m. Red Deer 

Thursday, June 7 6:30-8:00 p.m. Red Deer 

Friday, June 8 1:00-2:30 p.m. Camrose 

Friday, June 8  6:30-8:00 p.m. Camrose 

Monday, June 11 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Hinton 

Monday, June 11 6:30-8:00 p.m. Hinton 

Tuesday , June 12  1:00-2:30 p.m. Grimshaw 

Tuesday , June 12 6:30-8:00 p.m. Grimshaw 

Wednesday, June 13 1:00-2:30 p.m. Grande Prairie 

Wednesday, June 13  6:30-8:00 p.m. Grande Prairie 

Thursday, June 14  1:00-2:30 p.m. Fort McMurray 

Thursday, June 14  6:30-8:00 p.m. Fort McMurray 

Monday, June 18 1:00-2:30 p.m. St. Paul 

Monday, June 18 6:30-8:00 p.m. St. Paul 

 

 


